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PBL9507 | Microbatt FP

Pile bouton lithium - CR2016 - 3V -
80 mAh

1.55€™¢

Le produit Pile bouton lithium - CR2016 - 3V - 80 mAh N
est en vente chez Domomat !
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Data sheet

MICROBATI®

LITHIUM BUTTON CELL
CR2016 3V 80mAH

Part No: PBL9507

MAIN INFORMATION / INFORMATIONS GENERALES

SIZE CR2016

BRAND NAME MB SECURITY

TECHNOLOGY LITHIUM MANGANESE DIOXIDE
VOLTAGE 3V

TYPICAL CAPACITY 80mAh

TYPICAL WEIGHT 1.39

NOMINAL DIMENSION 0 15.7~16.0x h 1.8~2.0 mm

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Load 2KQ 30KQ
Test mode 24h/d 24h/d
End voltage 2.0V 2.0V
Initial* MAD 30h 680 h
Discharge mode 30kQ 24h/d e.v.:2.0V

CR2016

3. B0
3. 304
3. 007
2. 707
2. 401
2.107

DISCHARGE CURVE

4.7KN 24h/d ev=2.0 V
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